

Ratecard

G-Cloud 14 Reference Charges & Payment Terms

codiance.com

+44 29 2167 6849



Reference Charges & Payment Terms

	Strategy & Architecture	Business Change	Development & Implementation	Delivery Ops	People & Skills	Relationship & Engagement
1. Follow	£495	£495	£450	£450	£450	£495
2. Assist	£795	£550	£575	£590	£503	£550
3. Apply	£850	£600	£645	£650	£645	£650
4. Enable	£900	£750	£695	£795	£795	£795
5. Ensure/ Advise	£995	£895	£795	£970	£970	£1,000
6. Initiate/ Influence	£1,250	£970	£950	£1,100	£1,100	£1,250
7. Set Strategy/ Inspire	£1,495	£1,495	£1,250	£1,252	£1,252	£1,495





Terms

The consultancy services provided under the rate card above will delivered on a time and materials basis. Discounts are available for larger projects.

Consultant's Working Day	7.5 hours exclusive of travel and lunch
Working Week	Monday to Friday excluding national holic
Office Hours	09:00 – 18:00 Monday to Friday
Travel and Subsistence	Dependent upon location
Out Of Hours rates	150% of the above charges. Supplied on r

For more information about this or any of our G-Cloud services, please contact our Public Sector Team. Phone: + 44 2921 676 849.

idays

request only.

